Oct 04 2024 (07:01) India Rail Info

Bhuj - Ahmedabad Namo Bharat Rapid Rail/94802 - NB - WR

VG/Viramgam Junction to ADI/Ahmedabad junction
1h 23m - 65 km - 2 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 BHUJ |Bhuj 05:05 1 |1 0 87 |85 |[WR
2 |AE Anjar 05:34 05:36 2m |1 |1 42 |51 |51 [WR
3 GIMB |Gandhidham Junction 05:55 06:05 10m |1 (1 58 |72 |11 |WR
4 |BCOB |Bhachau 06:36 06:38 2m (2 |1 95 [60 (11 |WR
5 |SIOB |Samakhiali Junction 06:54 06:56 2m |2 |1 111 |87 |42 |WR
6 |HVD |Halvad 07:55 07:57 2m |0 |1 196 [67 |45 |WR
7 |DHG |Dhrangadhra junction 08:25 08:27 2m (2 |1 228 |68 WR
8 |VG Viramgam Junction 09:25 09:27 2m |2 |1 293 |90 WR
9 [CLDY |Chandlodiya 10:03 10:05 2m (2 |1 348 |34 WR
10 [SBT |Sabarmatijunction 10:15 10:17 2m (2 |1 353 [10 |52 |WR
11 |ADI |Ahmedabad Junction [10:50 4 359 |- 52 |WR

Oct 04 2024 (07:01) https://indiarailinfo.com




